KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-9758
2012-9757
2012-9756
2012-9755
2012-9754
2012-9753
2012-9752
2012-9751
2012-9750
2012-9749
2012-9748
2012-9747
2012-9746
2012-9745
2012-9744
2012-9743
2012-9742
2012-9741
2012-9740
2012-9739
2012-9738
2012-9737
2012-9736
2012-9735
2012-9734
2012-9733
2012-9732
2012-9731
2012-9730
2012-9729
2012-9728
2012-9727
2012-9726
2012-9725
2012-9724
2012-9723
2012-9722
2012-9721
2012-9720
2012-9719
2012-9718
2012-9717
2012-9716
2012-9715
2012-9714
2012-9713
2012-9712
2012-9711

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/04/12 23:3823:38:55
05/04/12 23:2223:22:42
05/04/12 23:1823:18:50
05/04/12 22:4822:48:10
05/04/12 22:4422:44:10
05/04/12 22:1122:11:20
05/04/12 22:1022:10:01
05/04/12 22:0822:00:23
05/04/12 21:5221:52:51
05/04/12 21:4721:47:48
05/04/12 21:3721:37:16
05/04/12 21:2621:26:07
05/04/12 21:0421:04:26
05/04/12 21:0121:01:41
05/04/12 20:5420:54:54
05/04/12 20:5120:51:18
05/04/12 20:4420:44:18
05/04/12 20:3020:30:09
05/04/12 19:5119:51:45
05/04/12 19:3919:39:38
05/04/12 19:3219:32:18
05/04/12 19:2519:25:47
05/04/12 19:0719:07:21
05/04/12 19:0219:02:28
05/04/12 18:5318:53:38
05/04/12 18:3318:33:14
05/04/12 18:2518:25:26
05/04/12 18:2218:22:56
05/04/12 18:1318:13:48
05/04/12 17:5417:54:17
05/04/12 17:4517:45:08
05/04/12 17:3617:36:57
05/04/12 17:3317:33:31
05/04/12 17:1317:13:56
05/04/12 17:0317:03:24
05/04/12 16:4016:40:33
05/04/12 16:2616:26:57
05/04/12 16:1116:11:47
05/04/12 16:0516:05:07
05/04/12 15:4615:46:09
05/04/12 15:2615:26:31
05/04/12 15:1715:17:23
05/04/12 15:1715:17:10
05/04/12 15:0715:07:46
05/04/12 15:0615:06:48
05/04/12 15:0315:03:39
05/04/12 11:1311:13:23
05/04/12 14:2814:28:19

38
38
38
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
215
215
215
215
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
182
KMCG

Location/Address

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK
PLANET WINGS

83 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

UC OFFICE BUILDING

U C HEALTHY START

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT
UNDERPASS

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
18 GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

RR TRESSEL

KINGSTON CITY HALL

269 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION
95 WRENTHAM STREET, KINGSTON

25 CUMMINGS AVENUE, KINGSTON
241 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

29 WARREN STREET, KINGSTON

133 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

95 WRENTHAM STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)
PERRY'S TOWING CAR WASH

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

POST 1

CATSKILL ART AND OFFICE SUPPLY
84 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
BROWNING TERR, KINGSTON

WEST CHESTNUT STREET @ MONTREPOSE AVENUE..

UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

VAN BUREN STREET @ DELMONT STREET, KINGS...
31 JARROLD ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

TERRI'S DELI

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
NO. 1 CHINESE RESTAURANT

11 DEWITT STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

97 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ASSIST CPS 25C

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
CHECK WELFARE 111
M/V COMPLAINT 39

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
UNAUTHORIZED USE OF AM/V 3...
CHECK WELFARE 111

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
M/V COMPLAINT 39

FOOT PATROL 68A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
M/V COMPLAINT 39
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
FOUND PROPERTY 19

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIRE 70

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
LOST PROPERTY 20

SICK REPORT 118

SICK REPORT 118

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D

Disposition
A

U

A

R7
H1
AL-S
N

TI

A

A

H1
H1

G

TI

E
AL-F
H2
H1
H1
G

R7

H3

(7]

H1
R1
H1
H1
H3
H1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-9710
2012-9709
2012-9708
2012-9707
2012-9706
2012-9705
2012-9704
2012-9703
2012-9702
2012-9701
2012-9700
2012-9699
2012-9698
2012-9697
2012-9696
2012-9695
2012-9694
2012-9693
2012-9692
2012-9691
2012-9690
2012-9689
2012-9688
2012-9687
2012-9686
2012-9685
2012-9684
2012-9683
2012-9682
2012-9681
2012-9680
2012-9679
2012-9678
2012-9677
2012-9676
2012-9675
2012-9674
2012-9673
2012-9672
2012-9671
2012-9670
2012-9669
2012-9668

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/04/12 14:1514:15:24
05/04/12 14:1214:12:15
05/04/12 13:4213:42:46
05/04/12 13:2513:25:02
05/04/12 12:5712:57:55
05/04/12 12:5312:53:51
05/04/12 12:2812:28:41
05/04/12 12:2812:28:26
05/04/12 12:1112:11:30
05/04/12 11:2511:25:44
05/04/12 11:1811:18:10
05/04/12 11:0711:07:18
05/04/12 10:5510:55:24
05/04/12 11:0511:05:08
05/04/12 10:5710:57:34
05/04/12 10:5510:55:46
05/04/12 10:3410:34:04
05/04/12 09:3009:30:00
05/04/12 10:1810:18:12
05/04/12 09:5209:52:00
05/04/12 09:3909:39:03
05/04/12 09:3209:32:27
05/04/12 09:2009:20:42
05/04/12 09:2309:23:09
05/04/12 09:1009:10:11
05/04/12 09:0809:08:21
05/04/12 08:5508:55:51
05/04/12 08:4508:45:14
05/04/12 07:2907:29:27
05/04/12 05:3205:32:23
05/04/12 04:4204:42:36
05/04/12 04:0304:03:18
05/04/12 02:5802:58:32
05/04/12 02:5202:52:45
05/04/12 02:3502:32:05
05/04/12 02:3302:33:25
05/04/12 01:5001:50:44
05/04/12 01:4901:49:16
05/04/12 01:2201:22:02
05/04/12 01:1701:17:53
05/04/12 00:5000:50:05
05/04/12 00:2300:23:09
05/04/12 00:1800:18:36

S140
KMCG
S140
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
LT138
LT138
S140
KMCG
KMCG
S140
182
S140
LT138
KMCG
LT138
LT138
136
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
163
KMCG
KMCG
S140
S140
KMCG
KMCG
38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

Location/Address

GLEICH, HENRY CPA

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON POINT SOFTBALL FIELD
KINGSTON CITY COURT

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

233 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

68 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

LEVAN STREET @ STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY COURT

MAIN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
PLANET WINGS

161 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

83 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

108 PEARL ST, KINGSTON

FROG ALLEY, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON
113 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

HILLSIDE MANOR RESTAURANT

DR BUCH

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, ...

KINGSTON POINT BEACH
133 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ LINDERMANN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

19 ONEIL STREET, KINGSTON

14 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
57 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SICK REPORT 118
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
WARRANT RECALLED 81R
WARRANT RECALLED 81R
WARRANT ARREST 81A
TRESPASS 61

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
FRAUD 42A

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
LARCENY 44

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
EDP 98E

WARRANT ARREST 81A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIGHT 09

DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ESCORT 14

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIGHT 09
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

Disposition

R7

H1
R7

R7
R2

H1
H1
R1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 91



